General Description
The MAX11046 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX11046 8-channel, 16-bit,
simultaneous-sampling ADC. The EV kit also includes
Windows® 2000-, Windows XP®-, and Windows Vista®-
compatible software that provides a simple graphical
user interface (GUI) for exercising the features of the
MAX11046.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
BNC1–BNC8 8 50Ω BNC female jacks
C1, C2, C4, C5,
C13
5
33µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
Murata GRM32DR60J336ME19
C6, C7, C8,
C16, C17
5
2.2µF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X5R1E225K
C9, C10 2
18pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H180J
C11, C12,
C18–C21, C57,
C60–C63
11
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1C104K
C14, C15, C87,
C88, C89
5
10µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71A106K
C22, C23, C54 3
0.01µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E103K
C24–C38,
C42–C53, C55
28
0.01µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E103K
C39 1
33µF ±20%, 20V aluminum capacitor
(E7)
SANYO 20SVP33M
C40, C41 0 Not installed, ceramic capacitors
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C56, C58, C59,
C64, C73, C74,
C75, C78–C82,
C91, C92, C93
15
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E104K
C65–C72 8
1000pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H102J
C76, C77,
C83–C86
6
330pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H331J
C99, C100 2
1000pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H102J
D1, D2 2